TWK-ELEKTRONIK GMBH, info@twk.de, Visit us at twk.de │ 1
Electromagnetic encoder
Model TRN79
Interface: CANopen, redundant
Document no.:
TRN 15169 EE
02.07.2024
■ Robust design for applications for work plat-

(see page 9 for details)
Yes As stated in the
order designation
Housing
material A / S / V / W Housing material
(see page 9 for details) Yes As stated in the
order designation
Single turn
resolution 4096 / 8192 / 16.384 Resolution of 360° of the encoder shaft in
steps Yes As stated in the
order designation
Output code R / S
Output data coded as simple binary (R),
or calculated to the
customer application with slewing gear
function (S)
(for slewing ring function see page 5 for
further information)
Yes As stated in the
order designation
Multiturn
resolution
4096
(upon customer request
a value < 4096 can be
implemented tolerated
by the active
certification)
Multiturn count of maximum revolutions
of the encoder shaft No As stated in the
order designation
Redundancy R2 2 fully redundant autonomus CANopen
Sensors coupled for monitoring functions No -
CANopen
version C3 CANopen version: 4.0.2 No
Electrical
connection S2 Electrical connection with two plugs M12
with 5 poles (pin / male) No -
Galvanic
isolation V2 Partial galvanic separation: (see page 9
for details) No -
Variant
NXX
("XX" are spacers
for a consecutive
number)
For E1 approved encoders this
indicates customer specific properties
named in "Values" on the right
Yes
1. customer
specific entrys
in CANopen
objects
2. customer
specific label
3. IP-Rating
4. Customer
specific
mechanical
design
E1 CERTIFIED ENCODER "E1"         (E1*10R06/02*9992*00)
TWK-ELEKTRONIK GMBH, info@twk.de, Visit us at twk.de │ 9
Electromagnetic encoder
Model TRN79
Interface: CANopen, redundant
Document no.:
TRN 15169 EE
02.07.2024
ORDER CODE FORMAT
TRN Multiturn encoder with CANopen interface (design Ø 79)
79 Design form 79 Design form Ø 79 mm
K Flange and shaft
type
K
KP
KZ
Clamped flange, shaft Ø 10 mm with flattened area**
Clamped flange, shaft Ø 12 mm with feather key**
Clamped flange, shaft for measuring gear ZRS see data sheet
ZRS 11877
A Housing material
A
S
V
Aluminium 3.2315 (AlMgSi1)
Stainless steel 1.4305
Stainless steel 1.4404
16834 Resolution in
Steps/360°
4096
8192
16384
12 bit
13 bit
14 bit
R Output code R
S
Binary
Slewing ring functionality
4096 Measuring range 4096 Number of revolutions